BUTTERFLY VALVE
01
Linuo top quality butterfly valves are suitable for both on/
off and throttling service.
The triple offset design incorporates torques ln seating for
tight shutoff or control even in the roughest applications.
Industries where the triple offset butterfly valves are widely
used include Power, Refining, Petrochemical, Chemical.

09
I Butterfly Valve I
HOW TO ORDER
1� • -• B m • II m-11
2 3
1 Valve Type
BW Butterfly Valve
2 Size
050 DN50 2" 300 DN300 12"
065 DN65 2-1/2" 350 DN350 14"
080 DNSO 3" 400 DN400 16"
100 DN100 4" 450 DN450 18"
125 DN125 5" 500 DN500 20"
150 DN150 6" 600 DN600 24"
200 DN200 8" 700 DN700 28"
250 DN250 10" 800 ONSOO 32"
3 Connection Type
F1 Flanged (RF) I D1 Wafer (RF) I
4 Pressure Rating
10 PN10 01 150Lb
16 PN16 03 300Lb
25 PN25 06 600Lb
40 PN40 09 900Lb
64 PN64 15 1500Lb
5 Body Material
C WCB G
p CFS B
Q CF3 D
M CF8M w
L CF3M s
4 5
900 DN900 36"
1000 DN1000 40"
1200 DN1200 48"
L1 Lug
1K 10K
2K 20K
3K 30K
4K 40K
I I
CG8M
LCB
LCC
WC6
Duplex SS
6 7 8 9 10
6 Disc Material and Body Sealing Face Material
Disc material Body Sealing Face Material
1 WCB 0 Integral with body
3 CFS D 13%Cr surfacing
4 CF3 B 6AB surfacing
5 CFSM 3 Nickel based alloy surfacing
6 CF3M 4 Tungsten carbide alloy surfacing
7 CGSM 6
s Duplex SS
7 Sealing Type
Laminated or Metal seat
Soft seat
Stellite surfacing
y
R
8 Seat Material and Disc Sealing Face Material
Metal seat Soft seat
Seat Material Disc Sealing Face Material Material
1 A105 0 Integral with seat material PO PTFE
2 F6a D 13%Cr surfacing LO PPL
3 304 B 6AB surfacing RO RPTFE
4 304L 3 Nickel based alloy surfacing
5 316 4 Tungsten Carbide alloy surfacing
6 316L 6 Stellite surfacing
7 317 7 Graphite layers
2205 -
9 0-ring Material